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ESTIMATE 

14/10/2024 

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED 

36 ROBINSON ROAD 

#16-01 CITY HOUSE 

SINGAPORE 068877 

Vehicle No: SMR2915Z 

Vehicle Model: HONDA VEZEL 

Est No:CBMQ24100128 

Claims ref: 

Accident Date: 09/10/24 

In Charge: KEONG 

Remarks: 

@MOVA 
Automotive Pte Ltd 

Main Office: 
Mova Building 

No. 22, Jalan Kllang, 
Singapore 15~419 

Tel: (65)64763333 
Fax: (65) 6271 5891 

www.mova.com.sg 

Workshop Dept: 
Block 1008, 

Bukit Merah Lane 3, 
#01-04/06/08/94 

Singapore 159722 

Tel: (65) 6272 3892 
Fax: (65) 6270 8314 

Co.Reg. 198904033G 
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2 

·----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~ -··-··----·· ------- Amounts S$-• 
·- ~ o _______ Desc ri pti on _______________________________________________________ g~y ______________ ~_. ~ -~-~~~~-,.·--·· ~-___ ··--··--___ ----------· 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

1 
2 

LIST ITEMS: , 1_ / 
REAR BOOT b1 / 
REAR BOOT EMBLEM "VEZEL" ~ / 
REAR BOOT LAMP LH '/-

1 

1 

1 

4 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC $ 
PC 

1 -: -~ ", r,:o 
-, •• I .v 

REAR BOOT WINDSCREEN MOULDINGµ,../ 

REAR BOOT LOCK 'f. 

REAR BOOT RUBBER~ / 

REAR LAMP LH ~ 
REAR BUMPER SIDE LH St.A/ 

REAR BUMPER I,.._/ 

REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH Sul/ 

REAR BUMPER CLIPS }.,v / 

REAR END PANEL i 
REAR END PANEL TRIM : 

REAR KEYLESS SENSOR 7. 

REAR BUZZER ~ 
REAR UNDER COVER ~/ 

REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL - REPAIR 

REAR FENDER LH - REPAIR 

REAR CHASSIS MEMBER - REPAIR 

LIST TOT AL 5$ 

20% DISCOUNT 5$ 

SPECIAL NET ITEMS: 

REAR BUMPER SENSOR ~uf / 

NUMBER PLATE -f. 
SPECIAL NET TOTAL .5$ 

lABOUR CHARGE: 

10 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

PC 

PC 

1 PC $ 
1 PC $ 

TO CUT & WELD REAR END PANEL, TO REPAIR REAR FENDER LH, REAR 

FLOOR PANEL, REAR CHASSIS MEMBER, TO REMOVE & REFIX 

DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS 

63.70 

287.30 

39.60 
183.70 

135.10 
523.90 

176.30 

593.10 

178.50 

4.10 

496.50 

112.30 

196.50 

118.20 

296.50 

220.00 

40.00 

* This 1s a computer generated letter and does not need a signature. 

$ 1,137.60 

$ 63.70 

$ 
$ 
s 
$ 
$ 
$ 
s 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

287.30 

158.40 
183.70 

135.10 
523.90 

176.30 

593.10 

178.50 

41.00 

496.50 

112.30 

196.50 

118.20 

296.50 

$ 4,698.60 

$ (939.72) 

$ 3,758.88 

$ 220.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 260.00 

)Dll 

$ l,lr:' 

\ 



ESTIMATE 

14/10/2024 

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LIMITED 
36 ROBINSON ROAD 

#16-01 CITY HOUSE 

SINGAPORE 068877 

Vehicle No: SMR2915Z 

Vehicle Model: HONDA VEZEL 
Est No:CBMQ24100128 

Claims ref: 

Accident Date: 

In Charge: 

Remarks: 

09/10/24 
KEONG 

@)MOVA 
Automotive Pte Ltd 

Main Office: 
Mova Building i;i-

No. 22, Jalan Kilang, --
Singapore 159419 

Tel: (65)64763333 
Fax: (65) 6271 5891 

www.mova.com.sg 

Workshop Dept: 
Block 1008, 

Bukit Merah Lane 3, 
#01-04/06/08/94 

Singapore 159722 

Tel : (65) 6272 3892 
Fax: (65) 6270 8314 

Co.Reg. 198904033G 
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2 

N D · f ---------------------------------- Q U. Price Amounts S$ 
___ o _______ -~scrip ion _______________________________________________________ ty ----------------------------------------------------· 

2 TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS, REAR BOOT, END PANEL, SPARE TYRE PANEL, 

REAR FENDER L+R, REAR BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS 

3 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 

4 TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BOOT MECHANISM, CHECK & TEST WIPER 

MOTOR & CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM 

5 TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK WATER SEEPAGE 

6 TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 

TOTAL LABOUR COSTS$ 

~511 
S ~o 

$ ~ 
f'UJ 

$ ~lo 
$ 

~<pc) 

$ ~<fo 

$ 2,560.00 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
·--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Customer's Signature MOVA AUTOM TIVE PTE LTD 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the fotlowing: 
•Tor..,., blblllfllr ._ painting 
• To dilplay.4lmlgld .,.,) dwtna ""MY 
• P81ts p,ioel • NJject to confirmation 
• Third party IUf'Vty ii on I "Without Prejudice• baa 
• No illegal modiftcltion(1) ii allowed 
• Supplementa,y ••) must be resurveyed Ind 

ii subject to final app,ovll from lneurance Company 

Acknowledged br Repeirtr 
Signature: 
Date: 

6i~ This is a computer generated letter and does not need a signature. 
""Jttfl:3 

Page 2 of 2 
(5 

AMOUNTS$ 

GST@9% 

AMOUNT DUES$ 

$ 6,578.88 

$ 592.10 
·------------------· $ 7,170.98 



> Back to OneMotorlng 

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle 
Vehicle Owner Particulars 
Owner ID Type: 

Owner ID: 

Vehicle Details 
Vehicle No.: 

Vehicle to be Exported: 

Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 

Vehicle Model: 

Primary Colour: 

Manufacturing Year: 

Engine No.: 

Chassis No.: 

Maximum Power Output: 

Open Market Value: 

Original Registration Date: 

First Registration Date: 

Transfer Count: 

Actual ARF Paid: 

Intended PARF Rebate Details 
PARF Eligibility: 

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 

Intended COE Rebate Details 
COE Expiry Date: 

COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

QPPaid: 

COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 
Message 

Singapore NRIC 

536A 

SMR2915Z 

No 

230ct2024 

HONDA 

VEZEL 1.SX CVT 

Brown 

2019 

L1585569865 

RU11319828 

96.0 kW (128 bhp) 

$23,512.00 

27Dec2019 

27Dec2019 

1 

$14,917.00 

Yes 

26Dec2029 

$11,187.00 

26Dec2029 

A- Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) 

10 

$32,889.00 

$17,019.00 

$28,206.00 

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE. 

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Oct 2024 

OK 



Honda Vezel 1.5A X 

$82,800 Instalment $1,070/mth PREMIUM AD 

Q Shortlist e Get Warranty ~ Loan Calculator 

Overview Financial Photo Research 

Depreciation CD $14,610 / year 

Reg. Date 23-Dec-2019 
(5yrs 1 mth 29days COE left) 

Manufactured CD 2019 

Mileage 87,000 km (18k / year) 

Transmission Auto 

Engine Cap 1,496 cc 

Road Tax CD $682 / year 

Power 96.0 kW (128 bhp) 

Curb Weight CD 1,190 kg 

COE CD $32,889 

OMV CD $23,271 

ARF CD $14,580 

➔ + 0 ••• 
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